
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

DOWNLOAD THE 
HAMILTON ISLAND APP

FOR THE MOST UP TO 
DATE SCHEDULE

5 -7pm Lawn Games

11am-1pm Bougainvillea Pool Party 5yrs+
2pm Quirky Quiz, Sails Bar
3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre
5-7pm Lawn Games  & Live Music, 

Beach Pavilion

11am-1pm Bougainvillea Pool Party 
2pm Quirky Quiz, Sails Bar
3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre

5-7pm Lawn Games  & Live Music, 
Beach Pavilion

10am-12pm Kids Fun Zone, Resort Centre
2pm Bingo, Sails Bar
3.30-4.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main Pool
3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre
5-6pm Family Fun, Beach Pavilion
6pm Family Friendly Movies, 

 “Kung Fu Panda”, Beach Pavilion
8.30pm Reef Lounge Trivia 

10am-12pm Kids Fun Zone, Resort Centre
2pm Bingo, Sails Bar
3.30-4.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main Pool
3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre
5-6pm Family Fun, Beach Pavilion
6pm Family Friendly Movies, 

 “Onward”, Beach Pavilion
8.30pm Reef Lounge Trivia 

10am-12pm Kids Fun Zone, Resort Centre
2pm Bingo, Sails Bar
3.30-4.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main Pool
3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre
5-6pm Family Fun, Hesperus Lawn
6pm Family Friendly Movies, “Shrek”, 

Hesperus Lawn
8.30pm Reef Lounge Trivia 

11am-1pm Reef View Pool Party 5yrs+ 
(Hotel Guests Only)

2pm  Quirky Quiz, Sails Bar
3.30-4.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main pool
3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre
5-7pm Lawn Games, Beach Pavilion
5.30-7.30pm Kids Disco, Beach Pavilion

11am-1pm Reef View Pool Party 5yrs+ 
(Hotel Guests Only)

2pm  Quirky Quiz, Sails Bar
3.30-4.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main pool
3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre
5-7pm Lawn Games, Beach Pavilion
5.30-7.30pm Kids Disco, Beach Pavilion

11am-1pm Reef View Pool Party 5yrs+
2pm  Quirky Quiz, Sails Bar
3.30-4.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main pool
3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre

10am-12pm Kids Fun Zone, Resort Centre
2pm Trivia, Sails Bar
3.30-4.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main pool
3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre
5-6pm Family Fun, Hesperus Lawn
6pm Family Friendly Movies,  

“Brother Bear“, Hesperus lawn
8.30pm Marina Tavern Trivia 

10am-12pm Kids Fun Zone, Resort Centre
2pm Trivia, Sails Bar
3.30-4.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main pool
3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre
5-6pm Family Fun, Hesperus Lawn
6pm Family Friendly Movies, “Alvin and 

the Chipmunks“, Hesperus lawn
8.30pm Marina Tavern Trivia 

10am-12pm Kids Fun Zone, Resort Centre
2pm Trivia, Sails Bar
3.30-4.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main pool
3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre
5-6pm Family Fun, Hesperus Lawn
6pm Family Friendly Movies, “Emperor’s 

New Groove“, Hesperus lawn
8.30pm Marina Tavern Trivia 

2pm Bingo, Sails Bar
3.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main pool
3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre
5.30-7.30pm Kids Disco, Beach Pavilion

11am-1pm Bougainvillea Pool Party 5yrs+
2pm Bingo, Sails Bar
3.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main pool
3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre
5.30-7.30pm Kids Disco, Beach Pavilion

11am-1pm Bougainvillea Pool Party 5yrs+
2pm Bingo, Sails Bar
3.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main pool
3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre

7am parkrun, Shady Creek Lawn 
10am-12pm Kids Fun Zone, Resort Centre
5-7pm Lawn Games  & Live Music,  

Beach Pavilion

7am parkrun, Shady Creek Lawn 
10am-12pm Kids Fun Zone, Resort Centre
5-7pm Lawn Games  & Live Music,  

Beach Pavilion

7am parkrun, Shady Creek Lawn 
10am-12pm Kids Fun Zone, Resort Centre
2pm Family Feud, Sails Bar

7-10am Easter bunny visit
9.30am-12pmEgg Hunt & Kids Craft,  

Resort Centre
5-7pm Lawn Games, Beach Pavilion
6pm Family Friendly Movies,  

“Hop”, Beach Pavilion

5-7pm Lawn Games, Beach Pavilion
6pm Family Friendly Movies,  

“Tom & Jerry”, Beach Pavilion

5-7pm Lawn Games, Beach Pavilion
6pm Family Friendly Movies,  

“Tangled”, Beach Pavilion

EASTER SUNDAYGOOD FRIDAY

EASTER MONDAY

Please note, schedule may change due to unforeseen weather. 
If this happens, we will update the Hamilton Island App and relevant information at the Tour Desk. GUEST ACTIVITIESComplimentary

KIDS 
FUN
ZONE

POOL
FUN

FAMILY
FUN

BINGO QUIRKY 
QUIZ??

FAMILY
FEUD

TRIVIA
FAMILY

MOONLIGHT 
MOVIESPARKRUN TRIVIA

18+

KIDS 
DISCO

EASTER 
EGG HUNT

TABLE TENNIS
COMPETITION

LAWN GAMES
& LIVE MUSIC

Beach Pavilion closed

21

9

16

23

7

14

21

5

12

19

8

15

22

6

13

20

4

11

18

3

10

17


