HAMILTON ISLAND

Compline tary GUEST ACTIVITIES Please note, schedule may change due to unforeseen weather. If this happens, we will update the Hamilton Island App and relevant information at the Tour Desk.

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY		SATURDAY	2	SUNDAY
					5-7pm	Lawn Games	5-7pm 6pm	Lawn Games, Beach Pavilion Family Friendly Movies, "Tom & Jerry", Beach Pavilion
3	4	5	6 Beach Pavilion closed	7 GOOD FRIDAY	8		9	EASTER SUNDAY
11am-1pm Bougainvillea Pool Party 5yrs+ 2pm Quirky Quiz, Sails Bar 3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre 5-7pm Lawn Games & Live Music, Beach Pavilion	10am-12pm Kids Fun Zone, Resort Centre 2pm Bingo, Sails Bar 3.30-4.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main Pool 3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre 5-6pm Family Fun, Beach Pavilion 6pm Family Friendly Movies, "Kung Fu Panda", Beach Pavilion 8.30pm Reef Lounge Trivia	11am-1pm Reef View Pool Party 5yrs+ (Hotel Guests Only) 2pm Quirky Quiz, Sails Bar 3.30-4.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main pool 3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre Lawn Games, Beach Pavilion 5.30-7.30pm Kids Disco, Beach Pavilion	10am-12pm Kids Fun Zone, Resort Centre 2pm Trivia, Sails Bar 3.30-4.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main pool	2pm Bingo, Sails Bar 3.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main pool 3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre 5.30-7.30pm Kids Disco, Beach Pavilion	7am 10am-12pm 5-7pm	parkrun, Shady Creek Lawn Kids Fun Zone, Resort Centre Lawn Games & Live Music, Beach Pavilion	7-10am 9.30am-12pi 5-7pm 6pm	Easter bunny visit nEgg Hunt & Kids Craft, Resort Centre Lawn Games, Beach Pavilion Family Friendly Movies, "Hop", Beach Pavilion
O EASTER MONDAY	11	12	13	14	15		16	
5-7pm Lawn Games & Live Music, Beach Pavilion	10am-12pm Kids Fun Zone, Resort Centre 2pm Bingo, Sails Bar 3.30-4.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main Pool 3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre 5-6pm Family Fun, Beach Pavilion 6pm Family Friendly Movies, "Onward", Beach Pavilion 8.30pm Reef Lounge Trivia	11am-1pm Reef View Pool Party 5yrs+ (Hotel Guests Only) 2pm Quirky Quiz, Sails Bar 3.30-4.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main pool 3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre 5-7pm Lawn Games, Beach Pavilion 5.30-7.30pm Kids Disco, Beach Pavilion	2pm Trivia, Sails Bar 3.30-4.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main pool 3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre	11am-1pm Bougainvillea Pool Party 5yrs+ 2pm Bingo, Sails Bar 3.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main pool 3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre 5.30-7.30pm Kids Disco, Beach Pavilion	7am 10am-12pm 5-7pm	parkrun, Shady Creek Lawn Kids Fun Zone, Resort Centre Lawn Games & Live Music, Beach Pavilion	■ 5-7pm ■ 6pm	Lawn Games, Beach Pavilion Family Friendly Movies, "Tangled", Beach Pavilion
7	18	19	20	21	22		23	
11am-1pm Bougainvillea Pool Party 2pm Quirky Quiz, Sails Bar 3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre	10am-12pm Kids Fun Zone, Resort Centre 2pm Bingo, Sails Bar 3.30-4.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main Pool 3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre 5-6pm Family Fun, Hesperus Lawn 6pm Family Friendly Movies, "Shrek", Hesperus Lawn 8.30pm Reef Lounge Trivia	11am-1pm Reef View Pool Party 5yrs+ 2pm Quirky Quiz, Sails Bar 3.30-4.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main pool 3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre	2pm Trivia, Sails Bar 3.30-4.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main pool	11am-1pm Bougainvillea Pool Party 5yrs+ 2pm Bingo, Sails Bar 3.30pm Pool Volleyball, Main pool 3.30-4.30pm Table Tennis, Resort Centre	7am 10am-12pm 2pm	parkrun, Shady Creek Lawn Kids Fun Zone, Resort Centre Family Feud, Sails Bar		



PARKRUN



























